Please read this manual carefully before operating
your set and retain it for future reference.
N-TYPE MODELS
LGXXXN2W-L5
LGXXXN2W-N5
Installation manual
PV Solar

21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
LG395N2W-L5 395 0~3% 49.2 10.43 40.2 9.83 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG400N2W-L5 400 0~3% 49.3 10.47 40.6 9.86 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG405N2W-L5 405 0~3% 49.4 10.51 41.0 9.89 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG410N2W-L5 410 0~3% 49.5 10.55 41.4 9.91 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG415N2W-L5 415 0~3% 49.6 10.59 41.8 9.94 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG420N2W-L5 420 0~3% 49.7 10.63 42.1 9.98 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG425N2W-L5 425 0~3% 49.8 10.67 10.0142.5 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG430N2W-L5 430 0~3% 49.9 10.71 10.0442.9 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG430N2W-N5 430 0~3% 49.8 10.68 10.3041.8 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG
X
X
X
N
2W
-N
5
LG390N2W-N5 390 0~3% 49.0 10.36 39.0 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG395N2W-N5 395 0~3% 49.1 10.40 39.3 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG400N2W-N5 400 0~3% 49.2 10.44 39.7 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG405N2W-N5 405 0~3% 49.3 10.48 40.1 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG410N2W-N5 410 0~3% 49.4 10.52 40.4 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG415N2W-N5 415 0~3% 49.5 10.56 40.7 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG420N2W-N5 420 0~3% 49.6 10.60 41.1 16 20 1000 MC4/05-8-cm 2024 1024 40
LG425N2W-N5 425 0~3% 49.7 10.64 10.26
10.23
10.21
10.16
10.12